
PACHET DET.

I.D.: 58858573

Data publicarii	12.07.21	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.278,00 RON - 1.278,00 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 750ML 10 7.26 72.60 2 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 15 4.16 62.40 3 SACI MENAJ 120L/10B 15 4.92 73.80 4 HARTIE IGIENICA ALB 2STR 40/1 10 21.46 214.60 5 PROSOP HARTIE 200M AUTOCAT 20 22.50 450.00 6 AIRWICK OD REZERVA 20 12.32 246.40 7 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 0.5L 5 19.31 96.55 8 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA 5 12.33 61.65 VALOARE 1278.00 TVA 242.82 TOTAL 1520.82
